Display 295
98 156
85 190
LED and Driver
• 3 or 6 x 1W fixed colour and RGB, High Output LEDs
• Fixed output and dimming drivers available - ordered separately,
see page 550 for details
Materials

6 x 1W RGB GR5-3K2-RGB** 1.1 350mA 7.2W
** To complete the part number the beam angle and lens choice need to be added
Part number construction example:
GR5 3x1W cool white LEDs, and 30° beam angle and clear lens: GR5-3K2-CW30C
For further information contact our technical support and application department on 01302 303240 or email lighting@cooper-ls.com
(Other colours available by special order)
Driver
• Driver to be ordered separately
• Recommended fixed output IP67 driver Cat No: LS-MPL03IP
• LS-MPL03IP will drive 3 x 1W LED’s, so can operate 1 of the
3x1W GR5 luminaires
• See page 550 for full driver specifications and alternatives
C D
cc1685 lighting solutions 2010 display.qxp:Layout 1  17/6/10  16:36  Page 295
The GS1 LED Ground Spike is stylish and discreet, available
with single colour and RGB colour changing options it is
ideally suited to use in garden landscaping, providing flexible
illumination for pathways and flowerbeds offering stylish
lighting, versatility and function.
Manufactured from marine grade 316 stainless steel and
containing high output LEDs these luminaires offer long life,
low running costs and ease of installation.
• Energy saving LED solution, utilising three high output
LEDs
• Wide choice of LED colours including the RGB colour
change option
• Choice of 3 beam angles to suit a wide range of
applications
• High quality stainless steel housing with IP65 rating
• Ideal for exterior applications
296 Display
GS1
cc1685 lighting solutions 2010 display.qxp:Layout 1  17/6/10  16:36  Page 296
Display 297
LED and Driver
• 3 x 1W fixed colour and RGB High Output LEDs
• Fixed output and dimming drivers available - ordered separately,
see page 550 for details
Materials
• Body and spike - 316 Stainless steel
• Facia - Toughened glass
Installation Notes
• IP65 - ideal for exterior applications
• Secured using integrated steel ground spike.
• Fixed colour versions are supplied fitted with 2m, 2-core lead
with bare ends
• RGB colour change versions are supplied fitted with 2m CAT 5
lead  fitted with an RJ45 connector
Specification
To specify state: IP65 LED ground spike luminaire with 3 x 1W high
output fixed colour/RGB colour change LEDs, 5°/30°/45° beam
angle with 316 stainless steel adjustable head unit as Cooper
Lighting GS1 range, part no.______
Dimensions
86
157
62.5
Beam Angles
LED Colour Options
CW NW WW R G B A C R
G B
5° 30° 45°
Catalogue Numbers
LED Rating 5° Beam 30° Beam 45° Beam Weight (kg) Drive Current Power Consumption
3 x 1W GS1-3K2-CW5 GS1-3K2-CW30 GS1-3K2-CW45 1.07 350mA 3.6W
3 x 1W GS1-3K2-NW5 GS1-3K2-NW30 GS1-3K2-NW45 1.07 350mA 3.6W
3 x 1W GS1-3K2-WW5 GS1-3K2-WW30 GS1-3K2-WW45 1.07 350mA 3.6W
3 x 1W GS1-3K2-R5 GS1-3K2-R30 GS1-3K2-R45 1.07 350mA 3.6W
3 x 1W GS1-3K2-G5 GS1-3K2-G30 GS1-3K2-G45 1.07 350mA 3.6W
3 x 1W GS1-3K2-RB5 GS1-3K2-RB30 GS1-3K2-RB45 1.07 350mA 3.6W
3 x 1W GS1-3K2-A5 GS1-3K2-A30 GS1-3K2-A45 1.07 350mA 3.6W
3 x 1W GS1-3K2-C5 GS1-3K2-C30 GS1-3K2-C45 1.07 350mA 3.6W
3 x 1W GS1-3K2-RGB5 GS1-3K2-RGB30 GS1-3K2-RGB45 1.07 350mA 3.6W